26. Erinnerungsschiessen
Schutzen Oensingen

Einzelrangliste
21.04.2023 - 29.04.2023

26. Erinnerungsschiessen 2023 - Stgw 57/03

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Kopp Rudolf

Zwygart Jakob

3 Réothlisberger Hans
4  Leibundgut Kevin
5 Ledermann Ueli
6 Suter Paul
7 Uldry René
8 Rothlisberger Bruno
9 Pliss Flavia
Kaser Martin
Scheidegger Paul
Gmiir Peter
Weber Kurt
Fankhauser Johannes
Loosli Walter
Schmitter Thomas
Biirgi Bruno
Vogel Daniel
Rickenbacher Markus
Badertscher Sonja
Aeschbacher Philipp
Bader Werner
Bolfing Kurt
Kumli Peter
Hodel Hans
Ziggel Peter
Fluckiger Paul
Baumberger Joggu
Hodel Werner
Wiesenzarter Georg
Flamig Markus
Ryser Konrad
Leuenberger Manfred
Frei Walter
Fluri Toni
Wenger Johann Ulrich
Weibel Marcel
Uhimann Kurt
Pliiss Willi
von Arx Severin
Antonucci Antonio
Stampfli Marcel
Boss Erwin
Held Martin
Ratz Marco
Schaub Markus
Gisiger René
Wyss Otto
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1970 S
1947 SV
1971 S
1990 E
1979 E
1962 V
1953 SV
1978 E
1992 E
1952 SV
1960 V
1974 S
1949 SV
1952 SV
1946 SV
1970 S
1958 V
1961V
1969 S
1971 S
1996 E
1949 SV
1949 SV
1949 SV
1952 SV
1987 E
1942 SV
1956 V
1956 V
1965 S
1979 E
1954 vV
1971 S
1958 V
1951 SV
1968 S
1965 S
1957V
1963 V
1957V
1961V
1966 S
1948 SV
1966 S
1991 E
1956 V
1975 S
1944 SV

Verein

Wiedlisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschiitzen
Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Heimenhausen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schiitzen

Wiedlisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Riegsau, Schiitzen

Lindenholz , Sportschiitzen
Rothrist, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschtitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Wisen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Melchnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Heimisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mumliswil-Ramiswil, Schiitzen Guldent:
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Durrenroth, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Belchen , Schitzenverein
Niederbipp, Schitzengesellschaft
Lindenholz , Sportschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Belchen , Schitzenverein
Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschtitzen

Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Wangenried, Infanterie Schiitzen
St. Pantaleon, Feldschiitzen
Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Gunzgen, Militéarschiitzen

Wolfwil, Feldschitzen
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesells
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

St. Pantaleon, Feldschiitzen
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportscht
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Balm b. Messen, Schitzenverein
Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wangenried, Infanterie Schiitzen
Graben-Berken, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Punkte

99 96 3 KK

97 96 2 KK

95 96 1 KK
99 95
98 95
95 95
93 95
100 94
99 94
95 94
95 94
95 94
94 94
94 94
92 94
98 93
97 93
97 93
97 93
96 93
95 93
94 93
94 93
94 93
92 93
100 92
99 92
98 92
97 92
96 92
96 92
95 92
93 92
91 92
87 92
98 91
97 91
96 91
96 91
95 91
95 91
95 91
94 91
94 91
94 91
93 91
93 91
92 91
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26. Erinnerungsschiessen
Schutzen Oensingen

Einzelrangliste
21.04.2023 - 29.04.2023

26. Erinnerungsschiessen 2023 - Stgw 57/03

Rang Teilnehmer
49 Sommer Erna
50 Gmiir Rolf
51 Borner Markus
52 Repetto Bruno
53 Granicher Fritz
54 Wengert Josef
55 Eichenberger Walter
56 Fritschi Kurt
57 Wenger Kurt
58 Affolter Ernst
59 Jakob Heinz
60 Bieli Philipp
61 Moser Werner
62 Birki Rudolf
63 Jaggi André
64 Riibekeil Dirk
65 Sommer Peter
66 Bieli Bruno
67 Reitnauer Bruno
68 Wyss Edgar
69 Mani Stefan
70 Kunz Fritz
71 Biisser Max
72 Burgunder Stefan
73 Obrist Marion
74  Stampfli Urs
75 Nadig Helmut
76 Biurgi Thomas
77 Betschart Adolf
78 Gmiir Stefan
79 Widmer Patrizia
80 Boos Anton
81 Walchli Konrad
82 Eggen Alfred
83 Locher Erwin
84 Luppi Urs
85 Waithrich Peter
86 Bieli Silvan
87 Sigrist Walter
88 Eggenschwiler Jakob
89 Hierholzer Robert
90 Frei Hans-Ruedi
91 Marti Philipp
92 Niinlist Othmar
93 Schwaller Anton
94 Tozsér Zoltan
95 Castiiieira Del Rio Pablo
96 Riedweg Arthur
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1951 SV
1969 S
1961V
1957V
1960 V
1938 SV
1956 V
1954V
1958 V
1955V
1949 SV
1979 E
1942 SV
1949 SV
1955V
1966 S
1971 S
1952 SV
1963 V
1963V
1973 S
1964 S
1953 SV
1964 S
2002 E
1954V
1956 V
1955V
1960 V
1978 E
1983 E
1933 SV
1944 SV
1964 S
1977 S
1955V
1965 S
1981 E
1955V
1949 SV
1961V
1965 S
1975 S
1952 SV
1954V
1970 S
1975 S
1956 V

Verein

Tecknau, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schiitzen

Boningen, Militdrschitzen
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Graben-Berken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rottenschwil-Besenbiiren, Schiessspor
Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Zofingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Farnern, Schitzengesellschaft
Leuzigen, Schitzenverein
Safenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Biglen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Mumliswil-Ramiswil, Schiitzen Guldent:
Wangen an der Aare, Schitzen
Oensingen, Schitzen

Durrenroth, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Matzendorf, Schutzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschitzen

Boningen, Militdrschitzen
Wiedlisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Amden, Schiitzen

Heimenhausen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportscht
Belchen , Schitzenverein

Wolfwil, Feldschitzen

Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Wolfwil, Feldschtitzen

Belchen , Schitzenverein
Heimenhausen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportscht
Boningen, Militdrschitzen
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Riegsau, Schiitzen

Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Obergdsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Egerkingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wangen an der Aare, Schitzen
Wolfwil, Feldschtitzen

Roches BE, Société de tir

Buchs LU, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Punkte

92 91
92 91
91 91
90 91
89 91
98 20
98 20
96 90
96 90
95 90
94 920
94 920
93 20
93 20
93 20
93 90
93 920
92 920
90 920
86 20
84 20
99 89
98 89
97 89
97 89
96 89
95 89
94 89
94 89
94 89
93 89
92 89
91 89
91 89
91 89
90 89
90 89
90 89
89 89
87 89
87 89
100 88
99 88
96 88
96 88
96 88
96 88
95 88
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26. Erinnerungsschiessen
Schutzen Oensingen

Einzelrangliste

21.04.2023 - 29.04.2023
26. Erinnerungsschiessen 2023 - Stgw 57/03

Rang Teilnehmer

97 Richener Erich

98 Gisep Lorenzo

99 Hanggi Thomas
100 Siegenthaler Lars
101 Gunziger Pascal
102 Kocher Manfred
103 Rieben Hansjorg
104 Strahl Hans

105 Weibel Markus
106 Wyss Matthias
107 Althaus Johann
108 Scheidegger Fritz
109 Born Rudolf

110 Eicher Dieter

111 Kiinzli Peter

112 von Burg Daniel
113 Scholer Hans-Ulrich
114 Rothlisberger Urs
115 Zenger lvan

116 Rotheli Bruno

117 Schaad Urs

118 Guldimann Anton
119 Biittiker Jorg

120 Minder Rudolf
121 Hosner Ueli

122 Meister Erich

123 Dietiker Marcel
124 Héfliger Marcel
125 Thalmann Peter
126 Locher Bruno

127 Siegenthaler Erich
128 Gerber Hans

129 Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf
130 Kneubiihler Adolf
131 Rothlisberger Beat
132 Berchtold Rudolf
133 Fankhauser Peter
134 Sommer Walter
135 Geiser Urs

136 Uhimann Ernst
137 Widmer Andreas
138 Gmiir Urs

139 Guldimann Walter
140 Keiser Ernst

141 Mathiuet Heinrich
142 Lehmann Martin
143 Zenger Daniel

144 Flury Stefan
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1954V
1965 S
1967 S
1989 E
1986 E
1967 S
1953 SV
1957V
1956 V
1988 E
1950 SV
1953 SV
1947 SV
1946 SV
1950 SV
1983 E
1944 SV
1952 SV
2002 E
1955V
1970 S
1949 SV
1954V
1968 S
1967 S
1959V
1972 S
1994 E
1942 SV
1970 S
1985 E
1947 SV
1950 SV
1952 sV
1948 SV
1953 SV
1962 V
1944 SV
1946 SV
1947 SV
1962 V
1972 S
1955V
1931 SV
1956 V
1959 vV
1970 S
1972 S

Verein

Wolfwil, Feldschtitzen
Wiedlisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportscht
Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Leibstadt, Schiessverein
Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG, Schutzenbund
Boningen, Militdrschiitzen
Ruegsau, Schiitzen
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Farnern, Schitzengesellschaft
Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Durrenroth, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Heimenhausen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Wangenried, Infanterie Schiitzen
Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Leibstadt, Schiessverein
Graben-Berken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kriens, Wehrverein

Oensingen, Schiitzen

Trub i/E., Sportschiutzen

Ruegsau, Schitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Richenthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Heimenhausen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Riegsau, Schiitzen

Tecknau, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Kriens, Wehrverein

Safenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Heimenhausen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schiitzen

Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsche
Wisen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schiutzengesellschaft
Niedererlinsbach, Schiitzenbund
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94
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94
93
92
91
91
90
90
87
84
82
95
92
86
99
99
97
9
95
94
92
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91
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90
90

100
95
95
93
92
92
91
91
91
90
89
87
87
85
97
96
95
93
93
91

Punkte
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
86
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26. Erinnerungsschiessen
Schutzen Oensingen

Einzelrangliste

21.04.2023 - 29.04.2023
26. Erinnerungsschiessen 2023 - Stgw 57/03

Teilnehmer

Zeltner Patrick
Kyburz Peter
Stuber Markus
Allemann Andreas
Biirgler Meiri
Saladin Bruno
Bader Urs

Kiibli Willi

Meier Franz
Obrecht Hanspeter
Neuenschwander Hansueli
Gisep Rico

Kunz Martin
Burren Andreas
Eggenschwiler Anton
Gardi René
Neuenschwander Fritz
Bader Peter

Staub Bruno
Strobel Markus
Miiller Daniel
Saladin Alex
Wigger Adolf

Wyss Markus
Studer Gerhard
Hug René

Schmutz Fritz
Kaufmann Martin
Fahrni Ernst
Sturzenegger Ernst
Mori Walter

von Rohr Isidor
Fuhrer Fritz
Siegenthaler Christian
Frey Paul

Kohler Heinz

Hafeli Theo

Koch Gregor

von Arx Roland
Jost Jiirg

Moser Hans-Ulrich
Staubli Rolf
Aregger Josef

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
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1973 S
1962 V
1959 vV
1947 SV
1976 S
1955V
1948 SV
1943 SV
1951 SV
1958 V
1958 V
1960 V
1990 E
1962 V
1951 SV
1947 SV
1949 SV
1954V
1949 SV
1958 V
1964 S
1941 SV
1948 SV
1957V
1950 SV
1945 SV
1946 SV
1957V
1960 V
1964 S
1951 SV
1959 vV
1952 SV
1949 SV
1949 SV
1958 V
1941 SV
1940 SV
1953 SV
1957V
1966 S
1949 SV
1950 SV

Verein

Wolfwil, Feldschtitzen
Obergbsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Muhledorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Farnern, Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Heimenhausen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mumliswil-Ramiswil, Schiitzen Guldent:
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein

St. Pantaleon, Feldschitzen
Wangenried, Infanterie Schiitzen
Durrenroth, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wiedlisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdiessbhach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Graben-Berken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschiitzen
Mumliswil-Ramiswil, Schiitzen Guldent:
Wolfwil, Feldschitzen
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsche
Obergbsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
St. Pantaleon, Feldschiitzen
Kriens, Wehrverein

Boningen, Militérschiitzen
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Wolfwil, Feldschtitzen

Biglen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Leuzigen, Schitzenverein
Niederbipp, Schitzengesellschaft
Durrenasch, Schitzengesellschaft
Belchen , Schitzenverein
Egerkingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Egerkingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seon, Schitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Egerkingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Schmiedrued-Walde, Freischiitzengese
Balm b. Messen, Schitzenverein
Lommiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schiitzengesellschaft
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96
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91
90
94
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81
78
73
87
85
80
87
96
76
77
70
96
92
80

Punkte
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
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82
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76
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73
72
71
7
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